



Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.10656/2001

PRAMOD KUMAR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.P. FINANCIAL CORPORATION & ANR.  
(For dismissal of SLP as infructuous)

Respondent (s)

With

I.A.No.3 in C.A.No.5684/02 arising out of S.L.P.(C) No.10728/01  
(For dismissal of SLP as infructuous)

I.A.No.3 in C.A.No.5688/02 arising out of SLP(C)No.12358/2001  
(For dismissal of SLP as infructuous)

Date : 09/09/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent (s)  
-Applicant: Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

I.A.No.3 in C.A.Nos.5683 & 5688 of 2002:@@  
CC  
I.As. are ordered and the appeals are dismissed as  
infructuous.

There shall be no order as to costs.

I.A.No.3 in C.A.No.5684/2002:@@  
CC  
I.A.No.3 is dismissed.

.SP1  
(N. Annapurna) (Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master Court Master

(Signed order is placed on the file.)